
Lake-Sumter MPO - Community Advisory Committee (CAC) Meeting  Attendees GoToMeeting
Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID
August 12, 2020 2:48 PM EDT 65 minutes 23 803-603-501

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
+13526361442 2:51 PM 2:51 PM 0
+13869847979 2:59 PM 3:53 PM 54
+14074032146 3:00 PM 3:53 PM 52
21_NTC_Mike Woods mwoods@LakeSumterMPO.com 2:49 PM 3:54 PM 64
Chappell, Zach 2:59 PM 3:36 PM 37
Doris LeMay 2:50 PM 3:53 PM 63
Greg Lewis 3:02 PM 3:54 PM 51
Holtzhausen, Julia 2:57 PM 3:53 PM 56
Jerry Prince 2:55 PM 3:53 PM 58
Lorena Cucek lorena.cucek@dot.state.fl.us 2:59 PM 3:54 PM 55
Mary McGehee mary.mcgehee@dot.state.fl.us 2:58 PM 3:53 PM 55
Matthew Silbernagel silbernagel.esq@gmail.com 2:48 PM 3:54 PM 65
Michael Stephens mike.stephens@unitedsouthernbank.com 2:48 PM 3:53 PM 65
Michael Vaudo mike.vaudo@kimley-horn.com 2:48 PM 3:54 PM 65
Ralph Bove ralph.bove@volkert.com 2:55 PM 3:49 PM 54
Siaosi Fine (FTE) 2:57 PM 3:54 PM 56
Steve Schnell steve.schnell@hdrinc.com 3:00 PM 3:52 PM 52
Taylor Laurent taylor.laurent@hdrinc.com 3:00 PM 3:53 PM 53
Teresa Donaldson teresa.donaldson@hdrinc.com 2:59 PM 3:53 PM 53
Tim Bailey 2:55 PM 3:53 PM 58
Victoria Williams (FDOT Turnpike victoria.williams@dot.state.fl.us 3:00 PM 3:53 PM 52
William Roll william.roll@kimley-horn.com 2:57 PM 3:53 PM 56
awaremark 2:55 PM 3:53 PM 58
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